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David Brown 5 18 17 20 18 78 4

Nigel Thomas 5 16 10 19 11 61 4

Brian Hutson 5 20 14 14 53 3

Seton Waddington 5 18 19 42 2

Ian Eccleshall 5 18 17 40 2

Josh Elliot 19 20 39 2

Giles Bailey 5 17 16 38 2

Mike Harrison 5 19 13 37 2

Ben Godfrey 5 14 7 10 36 3

Steve Whalley 5 15 12 32 2

John Gray 5 12 9 26 2

Alister Taylor 13 8 21 2

Pete Dukes 5 16 21 1

Matthew Croughan 5 15 20 1

Callum Liburd 20 20 1

James Stables 5 15 20 1

Paul Elliott 5 11 4 20 2

Mark Cope 5 13 18 1

Richard Issac 5 5 8 18 2

David Bull 5 12 17 1

Mark Hoath 5 11 16 1

Paul Gandy 5 7 12 1

Simon Micklethwaite 5 6 11 1

Carl Wilson 9 9 1

Andy Whitworth 5 5

Jeff Miller 5 5

Julian Saunders 5 5

Martin Baylis 5 5

Mick Lancaster 5 5

Adam Corn
Graeme Lee

Meltham AC Men's Road & Trail Championship 2025
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David Brown 5 19 18 21 19 82

Nigel Thomas 5 18 12 21 13 69

Brian Hutson 5 21 15 15 56

Seton Waddington 5 18 19 42

Ian Eccleshall 5 19 18 42

Ben Godfrey 5 16 9 12 42

Giles Bailey 5 18 17 40

Josh Elliot 19 20 39

Mike Harrison 5 20 14 39

Steve Whalley 5 17 14 36

John Gray 5 14 11 30

Alister Taylor 15 10 25

Richard Issac 5 8 11 24

Paul Elliott 5 13 6 24

Matthew Croughan 5 17 22

Pete Dukes 5 17 22

James Stables 5 16 21

Mark Cope 5 15 20

Callum Liburd 20 20

David Bull 5 13 18

Mark Hoath 5 13 18

Paul Gandy 5 10 15

Simon Micklethwaite 5 8 13

Carl Wilson 11 11

Andy Whitworth 5 5

Jeff Miller 5 5

Julian Saunders 5 5

Martin Baylis 5 5

Mick Lancaster 5 5

Adam Corn

Graeme Lee

Meltham AC Men's Road & Trail Handicap 2025
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Anna Hazelton 5 18 18 19 17 77

Kirsty Archer 5 15 14 17 13 64

Sara Lewis 5 20 19 20 64

Ruth Thomas 5 16 18 16 55

Lucinda Roberts 5 14 13 12 44

Lorna Robinson 5 17 19 41

Hannah Andrews 5 19 17 41

Zena Whalley 5 16 15 36

Alison Lamb 5 15 16 36

Alice Buttle 5 20 25

Lucy Taylor 20 20

Rachel Banton 18 18

Liz Smedley 5 13 18

Christine Wilson 14 14

Jemma Jarvis 11 11

Suzi Jones 11 11

Angela Currid 5 5

Jamie Mclaughlin 5 5

Rachel Clough 5 5

Rebecca Johnstone 5 5

Sharon Whitworth 5 5

Zoe Locke 5 5

Briony Bailey

Chloe Hewlett

Leanne Field

Penny Ditchfield

Sarah Brewer

Susan Sheehan

Meltham AC Women's Road & Trail Championship 2025
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Anna Hazelton 5 19 19 20 18 81

Kirsty Archer 5 18 17 20 16 76

Sara Lewis 5 20 19 20 64

Ruth Thomas 5 18 20 18 61

Lucinda Roberts 5 17 16 15 53

Lorna Robinson 5 18 20 43

Hannah Andrews 5 20 18 43

Alison Lamb 5 18 19 42

Zena Whalley 5 18 17 40

Alice Buttle 5 20 25

Liz Smedley 5 16 21

Lucy Taylor 20 20

Rachel Banton 19 19

Christine Wilson 16 16

Jemma Jarvis 14 14

Suzi Jones 14 14

Angela Currid 5 5

Jamie Mclaughlin 5 5

Rachel Clough 5 5

Rebecca Johnstone 5 5

Sharon Whitworth 5 5

Zoe Locke 5 5

Briony Bailey

Chloe Hewlett

Leanne Field

Penny Ditchfield

Sarah Brewer

Susan Sheehan

Meltham AC Women's Road & Trail Handicap 2025


